
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00066

08/27/20
21

------------------------------ Defendant
CITY OF PONCA CITY vs. 
------------------------------

DISPOSITION OF 
PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00107

08/27/20
21

A CORPORATION Defendant
TURNER, VERNON vs. 
ROBINSON, DELORIS

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00066

08/27/20
21

A MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CITY OF PONCA CITY vs. 
------------------------------

DISPOSITION OF 
PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00107

08/27/20
21

AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
TURNER, VERNON vs. 
ROBINSON, DELORIS

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00107

08/27/20
21

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
TURNER, VERNON vs. 
ROBINSON, DELORIS

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00066

08/27/20
21

CITY OF PONCA CITY Plaintiff
CITY OF PONCA CITY vs. 
------------------------------

DISPOSITION OF 
PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00107

08/27/20
21

DOING BUSINESS IN 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

TURNER, VERNON vs. 
ROBINSON, DELORIS

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00066

08/27/20
21

IN THE MATTER OF Plaintiff
CITY OF PONCA CITY vs. 
------------------------------

DISPOSITION OF 
PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00174

08/27/20
21

LAMBERT, MATTHEW 
ROBBINS Person 1

LAMBERT, MATTHEW ROBBINS 
and THOMAS, LAUREN NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00091

08/27/20
21

MURR, JARED Defendant
MURR, MEGHAN vs. MURR, 
JARED

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00091

08/27/20
21

MURR, MEGHAN Plaintiff
MURR, MEGHAN vs. MURR, 
JARED

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00066

08/27/20
21

PROPERTY Plaintiff
CITY OF PONCA CITY vs. 
------------------------------

DISPOSITION OF 
PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00107

08/27/20
21

ROBINSON, DELORIS Defendant
TURNER, VERNON vs. 
ROBINSON, DELORIS

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00107

08/27/20
21

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS. 
CO Defendant

TURNER, VERNON vs. 
ROBINSON, DELORIS

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00174

08/27/20
21

THOMAS, LAUREN NICOLE Person

2
LAMBERT, MATTHEW ROBBINS 
and THOMAS, LAUREN NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00066

08/27/20
21

TO DISPOSE OF 
PERSONAL Plaintiff

CITY OF PONCA CITY vs. 
------------------------------

DISPOSITION OF 
PROPERTY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00107

08/27/20
21

TURNER, VERNON Plaintiff
TURNER, VERNON vs. 
ROBINSON, DELORIS

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00081

08/27/20
21

WEAVER, CATHI LYNN 
PICKERING Plaintiff

SPECIAL 
ADMINISTRATION
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