Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00066	08/27/20 21	Defendant	CITY OF PONCA CITY vs.	DISPOSITION OF PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00107	08/27/20 21	A CORPORATION Defendant	TURNER, VERNON vs. ROBINSON, DELORIS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00066	08/27/20 21	A MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Plaintiff	CITY OF PONCA CITY vs.	DISPOSITION OF PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00107	08/27/20 21	AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff	TURNER, VERNON vs. ROBINSON, DELORIS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00107	08/27/20 21	AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant	TURNER, VERNON vs. ROBINSON, DELORIS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00066	08/27/20 21	CITY OF PONCA CITY Plaintiff	CITY OF PONCA CITY vs.	DISPOSITION OF PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00107	08/27/20 21	DOING BUSINESS IN OKLAHOMA Defendant	TURNER, VERNON vs. ROBINSON, DELORIS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00066	08/27/20 21	IN THE MATTER OF Plaintiff	CITY OF PONCA CITY vs.	DISPOSITION OF PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00174	08/27/20 21	LAMBERT, MATTHEW ROBBINS Person 1	LAMBERT, MATTHEW ROBBINS and THOMAS, LAUREN NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00091	08/27/20 21	MURR, JARED Defendant	MURR, MEGHAN vs. MURR, JARED	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00091	08/27/20 21	MURR, MEGHAN Plaintiff	MURR, MEGHAN vs. MURR, JARED	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00066	08/27/20 21	PROPERTY Plaintiff	CITY OF PONCA CITY vs.	DISPOSITION OF PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00107	08/27/20 21	ROBINSON, DELORIS Defendant	TURNER, VERNON vs. ROBINSON, DELORIS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00107	08/27/20 21	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS. CO Defendant	TURNER, VERNON vs. ROBINSON, DELORIS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00174	08/27/20 21	THOMAS, LAUREN NICOLE Person 2	LAMBERT, MATTHEW ROBBINS and THOMAS, LAUREN NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2021-	08/27/20	TO DISPOSE OF	CITY OF PONCA CITY vs.	DISPOSITION OF
(Newkirk)	00066	21	PERSONAL Plaintiff		PROPERTY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00107	08/27/20 21	TURNER, VERNON Plaintiff	TURNER, VERNON vs. ROBINSON, DELORIS	NEGLIGENCE
Kay	PB-2021-	08/27/20	WEAVER, CATHI LYNN		SPECIAL
(Newkirk)	00081	21	PICKERING Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION